
COQUITLAM SKATING CLUB 
2016 Xmas Break Ice Schedule 
 
If you plan on skating during the Xmas Break, you must register for the appropriate sessions on Uplifter 
before Monday 06th December 2016.  Anyone not registered for the sessions by that date, will not be able to 
skate during the holidays.  This policy will be strictly adhered to and there will be no exceptions.  In order for 
our club to purchase ice responsibly and be able to cost things effectively, all seasons, including pre-seasons 
and off seasons will be administered through advance registration. 
Please ensure you are fully aware of these new procedures and take note of the above date for the Xmas 
Break period. 
 
Sessions that are not registered for to acceptable numbers may be cancelled. 
 
The Xmas Break Ice Schedule will be as follows: 
 
DECEMBER 2016 
 
Saturday 17th December 1:30 AM – 2:30 PM Senior / Elite 
 
Monday 19st December 10:00 – 11:00 AM Senior / Elite 

11:15 AM – 12:15 PM Star 2 & above Open 
12:30 – 1:30 PM Juvenile & Above 

 
Tuesday 20th December 10:00 – 11:00 AM Senior / Elite 

11:15 AM – 12:15 PM Star 2 & above Open 
12:30 – 1:30 PM Juvenile & Above 

 
 
Wednesday 21st December 10:00 – 11:00 AM Senior / Elite 

11:15 AM – 12:15 PM Star 2 & above Open 
12:30 – 1:30 PM Juvenile & Above 

 
 
Thursday 22nd December 10:00 – 11:00 AM Senior / Elite 

11:15 AM – 12:15 PM Star 2 & above Open 
12:30 – 1:30 PM Juvenile & Above 

 
Friday 23rd December 10:00 – 11:00 AM Senior / Elite 

11:15 AM – 12:15 PM Star 2 & above Open 
12:30 – 1:30 PM Juvenile & Above 

 
Saturday 24th December 11:00 AM – 12:00 PM Senior / Elite 
 
Monday 26th December 11:00 AM – 12:00 PM Senior / Elite  
 
 
Tuesday 27th December 10:00 – 11:00 AM Senior / Elite 

11:15 AM – 12:15 PM Star 2 & above Open 
12:30 – 1:30 PM Juvenile & Above 

 
Wednesday 28th December 10:00 – 11:00 AM Senior / Elite 

11:15 AM – 12:15 PM Star 2 & above Open 
12:30 – 1:30 PM Juvenile & Above 

 



 
Thursday 29th December 10:00 – 11:00 AM Senior / Elite 

11:15 AM – 12:15 PM Star 2 & above Open 
12:30 – 1:30 PM Juvenile & Above 

 
Friday 30th December 10:00 – 11:00 AM Senior / Elite 

11:15 AM – 12:15 PM Star 2 & above Open 
12:30 – 1:30 PM Juvenile & Above 

 
Saturday 31st December 11:00 AM – 12:00 PM Senior / Elite 

 
 


